
TRAINEDMEN
With 1942 Knowledge and Idea8arE WANTED!
To-day, more than ever before, menwith thie Iatest specialised training arerequired for war work and in businessand industry_ This IsYOUR opportunity !Send Itow for the LC.S_ FreeProspectusClip this (OUpol atd mark the occupation in which you wish to succeed.
acoountancy Prolessional examg Coae
Accounting. Secretarial:
Advertising Rebail, Mail-order, Agency:Aero eng: Ground Eng. Licenges, Rigglng:Architecture Structural, Concrete:Aviation Radio. Building Contracting
Bookkeeping General, Store: Station
Mining (Coal and Gold).
Bhemietry~(Analyticel).BivilEng: -Surveying; Municipal, Bridge
Diesel Eng~Illuminat: Eng-, WeldingEpg;Draftsmanship (Mech. Arch: all branches)
Drees DesignDrafting; Cutting; Millinery.Elec.Eng:_Lighting;Power,WiringLicense-
Farming Livestock; Dairying, Poultry.
Free Lance Journaliam ShortStoryWriting
Ca8 and Electric Welding:
Ceneral Education~Business 8 Sales letterg
AM.LME, A.m.i.c.e , Am.Le.e Instes
Struct, Eng:_Professional examg.
Illustrating_Newspaper, Fashion, Poster:
Intarnal Combustion and Steam Driveran
Exams, Naz Highways Certificate:
Matriculation
Mechanlcal Eng: (AII branches).
Motor Eng:_~Motor Mechanics "4" Grade:
Plumbing SanitaryEng;,SheetMetalWork.Radio Eng:-Radio Servicing,; Radio Exama:
Radio Play Writing:
Refrigeration_Elec. Refrig: Servicing:
Galeemanship General;Specialty, Retall:windowDleplay_Show Cards,ShopTickets:'
(Underline your subject above~K p0t 0n
Liet vrite I6 bere:e0
Enquiriee cobt only Id pobt Nora
Namo
Addrese

WRITE NOW To
INTERNATIONAL CORRESPONDENCESCHOOLS

Dept. L, 182 Wakefleld 8t4,Wellington.

NO
DARNING OR
Heel BLISTERS
Socksworn withGumBoots,
Soldiers" Boots,etc, can Iast
ten times as long!
~Pleasesendmeanotherpair: have
beenwearing them now fornearly
Two years Theyare certainlyworth
the2/6Mywifesajs theyaremaravellous owing T0 no darningWC Millerton 8/1/42

2/6Pair
Postage3d.

Dox" PAT: No. 84211

OCKSAVER
Obtainable from all Leading Deparfmental andGeneralStores,Ordirectfrom
HAIRTONE PRODUCTS LTD:
461 KhYBER PASS: NEWMARKET

Box71, NEWMARKET, AUCKLAND:Dept: L

REGDDUSMAKillsSupeRFLuous Hair
Resulcs quaranteed: Consula
cacions (ree and confidential:
Sendscampedaddressedenvelope:
FLORENCEHULLENCMD: Dept
Bank0fNZ:Chmre;MannersSca,Weliington

5.30 Dinner music
6.16 LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post’ and War Review

6.45 Variety
6.67 Station notices
7. 0 Here comes the band!
7.30 "The Old-time The-Ayter"
7.42 J. H. Squire Celeste Octet
7.51 Organola8.0 "Ernest Maltravers"
8.25 Variety and vaudeville
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Orchestras and ballads
9.50 Hot Spot
10. 0 Close down

| Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 "Music While You Work"
10.0 "Cooking

my
Gas: Pastry Making-Short and Flaky Pastry": Talk byMiss J. Ainge

10.20 Devotional service
11.0 For My Lady: When the organ
Plays it’s Nelson Elmes

11.20 Musical silhouettes
:12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing, relayedfrom .Strand Theatre (12.45 and

1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts
2,30 "Music While You Work"3.0 Afternoon Reverie
3.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Difficulties Met at
Business Meetings"3.30 Classical hour

4.30 Café music
6. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)7. 0 State Placement announcements7. & Local news service

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Louis Levy’s Orchestra,
"Joy of Living’ tilm selection

Ke
7.38 "Dad and Dave"
7.51 "A Sentimentalist in Musicland"8.14 "One Good Deed a Day"8.27 London Piano-Accordion Band,"What’s At the Top of a Sun-bean?" cade tunséiases MIUGr
8.30 "Team Work"
8.55 Campoli’s Tango Orchestra,
"Corcovado-Carioca" .... Rixner8.68 Station notices

he
Newsree! with Commentary9.25 Myra Hess (piano),
Sonata in A Major, Op. 120

Schubert
9.45 Richard Tauber (tenor),"By the Sea"
"The Wanderer"

Schubert
9.53 Salon Orchestra,
"Romance," Op. 24, No. 9"The Tryst," Op. 37, No. 5Sibelius

10. 0 Dance music by Dick Colvin and
his Music

10.50 War Review
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

>

| Ge Y, (©) 1140 kc. 263 m.
4 Op.m. Variety0 Dinner music:: ©O After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.16 Dance music
9.45 Variety
40. O Soliloquy
10.30 Close down

ay y, LA €80 kc 441 m.
O & 8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS"a 0 For M

ox
When the organ

lays, it’s Nelson Elmes
41.20 uSical silhouettes12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session ("Golden Boom-erang"’)

5.15 Merry moments
6.46 Personalities on Parade: GerryMoore (pianist)
6. 0 = of Sport from the "Sports-ma
6.15 NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post" and War Review

8.30
8.57
9. 0
9.25

9,40
9.48
10. 0

After dinner music
Gardening talk
Introducing Mozart’s Piano Con-certo in C Minor, K.491. EdwinFischer and London Philharmonic
Orchestra
Presenting for the first timeStation notices
Newsreel with Commentary
"Bagpipes and Their Music: N.Z.
Composers of Pipe Music": Illus-trated talk by C. C. SelbyWaldteufel Memories: Fantasia
(Herman Finck’s Orchestra)"Search for a Playwright"
Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.--Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The Listener,’ Box
5004, Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
All programmes in this issue cre copyright
to The Listener and ~ay ot be reprintedwithout permission.

FRIDAY August7
] Z 8 AUCKLAND1070 kc, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Taik by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.30 Home Service session (Gran.)
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
5. 0 Molly and Her Friends
5.37 Pioneers of progress
5.45 Unole Tom and the Merrymakers
6.16 News from London
7.15 The Dead Certainty
7.30 Bert Howell presents-
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The evening review
9, 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Doctor Mac
10. O Sports session (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Variety
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

Pa de
WELLINGTON
H130 kc.) 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Housewives’ Jackpot10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 In rhythmic tempo
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3.0 Variety
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
5. OQ The Children’s session
6.15 News from London
7.15 The Dead Certainty7.30 Bert Howell presents-
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Diggers’ session
Mighty MomentsDoctor Mac
New recordingsPreview of the week-end sport
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London

12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.

& 1.15 p.m.

CHRISTCHURCH1430kc. 210 m.
News from London

Fashion’s fancies
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter19.45 Home Sweet Home
Morn'-g musicale
The Shopping Re, rter
The luncheon session

News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Home Service session
The Enemy Within
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Ace entertainment
Music for the early evening
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
News from London
Hymns at Eventide
Evergreens of Melody
Sports preview ("The Toff")The Dead Certainty
Bert Howell presents-
The Sports Quiz
Headline News,
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy Gilmans
Mighty Moments
Doctor Mac
The Variety Hour
East Side, West Side
"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter
News from London
Close down
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6. 0,73

22

.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning reflectionsTHE FEATURE HOUR:
10. © Uncle Jimmy
10.36 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
m. &1.15 News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
Home Service session (Joyce)Rita entertains
Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
News from London
The Dead CertaintyBert Howell presents-Preview. of the week-end sportHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
Mighty MomentsDoctor Mac
The Radio Merry-Go-Round
The Racing PreviewThe News from London
Close down

PALMERSTON. Nth:
1400-k c: 244 mM.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30° Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Early evenin6.15
6.45
7.15
7.308.0
8.15
8.30
9. 0
9.15
9.30
409.
10. 0

News from
The Marton session
The Dead Certainty. (first broad-
cast)
New recordings
Headline News,Chuckies with Jerry
Easy Aces
Records from far and near
Mighty Moments
Doctor Mac
A talk by Anne Stewart

followed

Preview of the week-end sport |Close down
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